ROLINE 19" roof fan unit with 6 fans, ON/OFF for
server rack PRO series, black

Product No. 26.21.0310 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 26.21.0310

EAN (single piece) 7630049603240

ROLINE 19-inch roof-mounted fan units, ON/OFF, for server racks

The roof-mounted fan units can be used flexibly in any ROLINE 19’ server cabinet Pro series.
Each fan unit is supplied with a mounting kit. An additional ON/OFF switch offers additional
application options. The model is available in the standard colours grey (RAL 7035) and black
(RAL 9005) and can be equipped with either four or six fans.

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Scope of delivery
Modular spacing
Material group
Ventilation

Number of integrated
fans

RAL colour

Technical specifications
ROLINE
19"- /10" technology
19"-Cabinet ventilation
black
roof fan unit, mounting material
482.6 mm (19 inch)
Steel
Active

6

RAL 9005 Jet black



Mains connection
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Protective contact plug, Type-E/F
50 mm

420 mm

530 mm

5555 ¢

0 mm

0 mm

0 mm

5.825 kg



