ROLINE 19" roof fan unit with 6 fans, ON/OFF for server rack PRO series, black

Product No. 26.21.0310

Manufacturer ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 26.21.0310

EAN (single piece) 7630049603240







ROLINE 19-inch roof-mounted fan units, ON/OFF, for server racks

The roof-mounted fan units can be used flexibly in any ROLINE 19' server cabinet Pro series. Each fan unit is supplied with a mounting kit. An additional ON/OFF switch offers additional application options. The model is available in the standard colours grey (RAL 7035) and black (RAL 9005) and can be equipped with either four or six fans.

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	19"- / 10" technology	
Product type	19"-Cabinet ventilation	
Colour	black	
Scope of delivery	roof fan unit, mounting material	
Modular spacing	482.6 mm (19 inch)	
Material group	Steel	
Ventilation	Active	
Number of integrated fans	6	
RAL colour	RAL 9005 Jet black	

Mains connection	Protective contact plug, Type-E/F
Height	50 mm
Width	420 mm
Depth	530 mm
Weight	5555 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	0 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	0 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	0 mm
Package weight (single piece)	5.825 kg